
Contact us: 

Services include:                                              

Bath Size: 7m x 1m x 2.7m 
Max Lift: 4 Tonnes

Wessex Galvanizers, located in Eastleigh, Hampshire, offers an unrivalled hot dip
galvanizing service with regular collection and delivery services within a 60-mile radius to
the plant, including the Isle of Wight. 

WESSEX GALVANIZERS LTD

VISIT OUR SITE

www.wedge-galv.co.uk
Part of Wedge Group Galvanizing Ltd

Collection & Delivery Services

Regular Transport Schedules  

24-hour turnaround on request

Site Deliveries 

Vertical Dip 2.5m 

Wessex Galvanizers Ltd 

Tower Industrial Estate, Tower Lane, Eastleigh, Hampshire, S050 6NZ

T: 02380 629952   E: wessex@wggltd.co.uk 

Sales 
Richard Whiddett 
E: wessex.sales@wggltd.co.uk 

Transport 
Nicolina Iacob
E: wessex.transport@wggltd.co.uk 
   

Production Control
Jason Amos 
E: wessex.production@wggltd.co.uk 

Technical Services
Kamila Pasierbska
E: wessex.technical@wggltd.co.uk 

Admin
Jacky Beebe
E: wessex.admin@wggltd.co.uk 

     Booking in 
Vickie Ahmet
E: wessex.production@wggltd.co.uk 

Sales Admin
Donna Taylor 
E: wessex.admin@wggltd.co.uk

tel:02380629952
mailto:south.east@wggltd.co.uk

